State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling

of the
Board of Stewards

Los Angeles Turf Club, Inc.

(Association)

February 27, 2008

(Date)

LATS #134

Exercise rider DIEGO SANCHEZ is fined FIFTY DOLLARS ($50.00) for violation of
California Horse Racing Board rule 1930 (Obedience to Security Officers and Public Safety

Officers — disobedience to security).

CASE: Hollywood Park Citation 3186 (05/21/06)
LIC: 262458 exp 04/08
FINE PAID

BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF STEWARDS




